11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao

Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013. CIN No.
U67190MH2008PLC187552. Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

MR VANGA SIVA AS
BORROWER

TCHHF0882000100
322382 &

TCHIN0882000100
322589

As on 09-10-2025 an
amount of Rs. 10,42,915/-

(Rupees Ten Lakh Forty
Two Thousand Nine

Hundred and Fifteen Only)
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of the ACC
Roof House No.20-3-147 (Assessment No.1108005373) with ACC Roof Constructed Plinth area
of 200.00 Sq.Ft Total House site admeasuring 115.55 Sq.Yards Equals to 96.61 Sq.Mtrs situated

[...]

and Sub-DistBhadradriKothagudem and bounded as follows:- Boundaries:-East: CC Road,
West: House of SK Rafia, North: House of Pulla Rao, South: CC Road.

2nd
February,

2026

Mrs Karuna Kolli as
Borrower,

Mr Kolli Sanjeeva Reddy
as Co-borrower

TCHHL088200
0100238307 &
TCHIN0882000

100240018

As on 09.10.2025
Rs. 29,15,535/- (Rupees Twenty

Nine Lakh Fifteen Thousand Five
Hundred and Thirty Five Only)

Place: Telangana Sd/- Authorised Officer
Date: 07.02.2026 For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of the
Residential Semi-Finished Independent House admeasuring 220-20 Sq.Yds Equal to 184-12

[...]

North: Municipality CC Road, South: Subhodaya School.

2nd
February,

2026

MrVeerabatiniAmbadas as
Borrower,

MrsVeerabatini Umadevi as
Co-borrower

M/s SwarnamukhiJewellery Shop
as Co-borrower

TCHHF0802000
100098688

As on 13-11-2025 an
amount of Rs15,97,856/-

(Rupees Fifteen Lakh
Ninety Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred And Fifty

Six Only)
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the House with Open
place bearing Municipal H.No.11-23-648 (Part) to an extent of 93.43 Sq.Yds., or 78.10
Sq.Mtrs., situated at L.B.Nagar, Warangal City, in the limits of Warangal Municipal

[...]

House of K.Vimala Bai H.No.11-23-
648/A, South: Part House of Donor gifted to V.Haridas H.No.11-23-648 Part.

2nd
February,

2026

MrNarsingoju Srinivas as
Borrower,

MrsNarsingoju Sujatha as Co-
borrower

TCHHL0802000
100274534

&TCHIN080200
0100275911

As on 01.11.2025
Rs. 40,64,071/- (Rupees

Forty Lakh Sixty Four
Thousand and Seventy

One Only)
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of the
Residential House with Open Place bearing H.No.19-150/B, consisting Ground Floor, First
Floor, to an extent of 65.00 Sq.Yards (or) 54.34 Sq.Meters, in Survey No.135/F/1 of

[...]

Boundaries:- East:Open place of Sriram Prashanthi, West:24 ft wide road, North:Open
place of others, South:Open place of Vendor.

2nd
February,

2026

MrsKonukati Akhila as Borrower
Mr Gopu Naresh Reddy as Co

borrower
TCHHL0802000

100144170 &
TCHIN08020001

00144916

As on 13.11.2025
Rs. 53,17,367/- (Rupees

Fifty Three Lakh Seventeen
Thousand Three Hundred

And Sixty Seven Only)
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of the
Existing Semi-Finished R.C.C. Roof Gound Floor House with open Place Property (House
Number is not allotted) in Plot No.417 (Part) in “BASWAREDDY TOWNSHIP” in KUDA

[...]

Warangal (R.O) and bounded as follows:- Boundaries:- East:Plot No.416, West:33’-0” Wide
Road, North:Plot No.395, South:H.No.55-4-947/1/H/2 Of Gugulothu Vinitha.

2nd
February,

2026

MrMadipelli Raju as Borrower
Mrs Swetha Madipelli as

Co borrower
TCHHL0802000

100146445 &
TCHIN08020001

00146880

As on 03-11-2025 an
amount of Rs. 24,79,454/-
(Rupees Twenty Four Lakh

Seventy Nine Thousand
Four Hundred and Fifty

Four Only)
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of the
existing House with Open Place property bearing G.P.H.No.4-179, situated at Panthini Village,
Inavolu Mandal, Warangal District (Urban) to an extent of 450.00 Sq.Yards (or) 376.24